
Polling Report: Energy Projects 
Polling Question: Would you support or oppose a policy in Wisconsin to delay or cancel new fossil fuel projects, 
such as coal power plants or oil pipelines? 

SUPPORT OPPOSE NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE 

47% 33% 19% 

Crosstab results 

POLITICS SUPPORT OPPOSE NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE TOTAL NUMBER 

Republican 12% 67% 22% 294 

Lean Republican 16% 67% 17% 244 

Independent 38% 34% 28% 235 

Lean Democrat 76% 10% 14% 290 

Democrat 79% 5% 16% 420 

 

AGE SUPPORT OPPOSE NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE TOTAL NUMBER 

18-29 56% 24% 19% 119 

30-44 58% 24% 19% 316 

45-64 39% 38% 22% 537 

65+ 50% 34% 16% 527 

 

RACE SUPPORT OPPOSE NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE TOTAL NUMBER 

American Indian 52% 39% 9% 33 

Asian/Pacific Islander 81% 8% 12% 26 

Black 48% 26% 26% 54 

Hispanic 63% 21% 16% 38 

White 48% 32% 20% 1399 

Other 24% 61% 16% 38 

 

INCOME SUPPORT OPPOSE NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE TOTAL NUMBER 

Under 40k 45% 32% 23% 416 

40-65K 47% 35% 18% 309 

65-100k 48% 36% 17% 330 

100k and up 55% 29% 16% 373 

 
The La Follette Policy Poll was conducted from July 14 to September 24, 2021. Researchers at the La Follette School worked with the University of 
Wisconsin Survey Center (UWSC) to ensure an authoritative, representative poll. Nearly 1,600 residents answered the eight-page survey, distributed 
by mail to 5,000 randomly selected Wisconsin households. The poll responses come from 71 of Wisconsin’s 72 counties, with high response rates 
making the results representative of public opinion in the Badger State. The margin of error for the full sample is +/- 2.5% (at 95% confidence). 

https://uwsc.wisc.edu/
https://uwsc.wisc.edu/

